192
04.03.04.01

04.04.00.01

05.02.00.01

05.02.00.02

05.02.00.03

05.02.00.04

05.02.00.05

05.02.00.06

05.02.00.07

05.02.00.08

05.02.00.09

05.02.00.10

05.02.00.11

LAwS oF MARYLAND

Post Audits—Compliance or Performance
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation ..................

COMMISSIONER FOR UNIFORM STATE LAWS

Promotion of Uniform Legislation
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

JUDICIARY

Adjudication and Retirement
General Fund Appropriation

------------------------------

Maryland Judicial Conference
To be spent subject to the approval of the Direc-
tor, Administrative Office of the Courts.
General Fund Appropriation ........ccccevevvenennns

Administrative Office of the Courts
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Standing Committee on Rules
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Court Costs for Indigent Defendants
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Defective Delinquents—Psychiatric Fees
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Reporting
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Recording
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Courts of Limited Jurisdiction
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Court of Special Appeals
General Fund Appropriation ...........cevveceneenn

State Board of Law Examiners
Special Fund Appropriation, provided that rev-
enues in excess of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget amendment ....

CH. 100

816,545

1,279,828

4,550

3,203,862

6,550

121,343

11,312

300,000

8,000

56,446

100,700

8,700

355,506

59,446




