192	LAWS OF MARYLAND	Сн. 100
04.03.04.01	Post Audits—Compliance or Performance General Fund Appropriation	816,545
SUMMARY		
	Total General Fund Appropriation	1,279,828
COMMISSIONER FOR UNIFORM STATE LAWS		
04.04.00.01	Promotion of Uniform Legislation General Fund Appropriation	4,550
JUDICIARY		
05.02.00.01	Adjudication and Retirement	
05.02.00.01	General Fund Appropriation	3,203,862
05.02.00.02	Maryland Judicial Conference	
	To be spent subject to the approval of the Direc-	
	tor, Administrative Office of the Courts. General Fund Appropriation	6,550
		•
05.02.00.03	Administrative Office of the Courts General Fund Appropriation	121,343
	General Fund Appropriation	121,040
05.02.00.04	Standing Committee on Rules General Fund Appropriation	11,312
05.02.00.05	Court Costs for Indigent Defendants	
00.02.00.00	General Fund Appropriation	300,000
05.02.00.06	Defective Delinquents—Psychiatric Fees	
	General Fund Appropriation	8,000
05.02.00.07	Reporting	
00.02.00.01	General Fund Appropriation	56,446
05.02.00.08	General Fund Appropriation	100,700
05.02.00.09	Courts of Limited Jurisdiction General Fund Appropriation	8,700
	General Fund Appropriation	0,100
05.02.00.10	Court of Special Appeals General Fund Appropriation	255 50 <i>6</i>
	General Fund Appropriation	355,506
05.02.00.11		
	Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made	
	available by approved budget amendment	59,446